USC RATE CARD

Effective June , 2022

	 	ш	NS:
		_	$n \sim \cdot$
u	 		чэ.

USC Affiliated Groups: Non USC Affiliated Groups:

USC Departments Western Administrative Departments

USC Coordinators Western Faculties

USC Clubs Residence Councils and Clubs
Faculty Councils and Clubs Affiliated Colleges and Clubs

Ancillary Fee Funded Departments Students-At-Large

Off-Campus Organizations

DISPLAY/PROMOTION/COMMERCIAL SPACE

8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

UCC Atrium/Lower Level/Concrete Beach

6ft table and 2 chairs provided

*USC and Western Affiliated Groups do not pay for display space in UCC

	Octo	ber-Augı	ust Rates	September	ptember Rates	
Commercial Advertising	\$23/	sqft	Min \$550	\$35/sqft	Min \$1100	
Vendor	\$	275.00	up to 4 tables	\$ 550.00	up to 4 tables	
Commercial Recruitment	\$	275.00	per table	\$ 550.00	per table	
Educational/Non-Commercial Recruitment	\$	165.00	per table	\$ 330.00	per table	
Charitable/Non-Profit/Non-affiliated Student Groups	\$	165.00	per table	\$ 330.00	per table	
Student Commercial Activity	\$	126.50	per table	\$ 253.00	per table	

EVENT/MEETING SPACE		USC	Affiliated	Non	USC Affilia	ted
	Conference Room (10-22)	\$	-	\$	30.00	per hour/3 hour min
	Room 269 (Activity Room)	\$	-	\$	50.00	per hour/3 hour min
	Community Room	\$	-	\$	100.00	per hour/3 hour min
	McKellar Room	\$	300.00	\$	300.00	half day (up to 4 hours)
		\$	600.00	\$	600.00	full day (4 to 6 hours)
	Mustang Lounge	\$	-	\$	2,850.00	per event
	· ·	1100	A CC:1: - I - I		LICO ACCIL.	residence and the second secon
LABOUR RATES (per hou	ır)	USC	Affiliated	Non	USC Affilia	itea
LABOUR RATES (per hou	ır) General Labour		15.25	Non \$		minimum 3 hour charge
LABOUR RATES (per hou	•	\$			17.25	
LABOUR RATES (per hou	General Labour	\$	15.25	\$	17.25 27.00	minimum 3 hour charge
LABOUR RATES (per hou	General Labour Technician	\$ \$ \$	15.25 25.00	\$ \$	17.25 27.00 37.00	minimum 3 hour charge minimum 3 hour charge
LABOUR RATES (per hou	General Labour Technician Senior Technician	\$ \$ \$ \$	15.25 25.00 35.00	\$ \$ \$	17.25 27.00 37.00 47.00	minimum 3 hour charge minimum 3 hour charge minimum 3 hour charge

OTHER STANDARD EVENT CHARGES

Facility Cleaning Fee	Ş	90.00	Ş	90.00	
SOCAN	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	applies to any event/display playing music
Consumables	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	per event